Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

LORIEN IVOR JONES

LORIEN ERICA

LORIEN ROWENA

LORIEN MORWENNA

LORIEN TINUVIEL

Equine Registry

DoB

1984

1998

20-Oct-1988

1986

1981

Sex

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
221
1506
954
858

527

Siblings

Sire

BOLGOED MERRY MADOG (IMP)
TIREINON CADET (IMP)
WOODLIN RAONULL

WOODLIN RAONULL

WOODLIN BEAU BRUMMEL (l1U)
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LORIEN ROSE COTTON (1980)

Dam

KINKORA NELL GWYNNE
KINKORA NELL GWYNNE
KINKORA NELL GWYNNE
KINKORA NELL GWYNNE

KINKORA NELL GWYNNE

https:/lequineregistry.net



